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ROMFORD Meeting 250
TRIAL RESULTS Thursday, 19 December 2024
COLD Course: GOOD
225m Flat Going -5
Annual Atticus 3 Middle 35.0 T ReQul 13.73
Here Comes Jet 4 RailsToMiddle 297 T 14.99
Mohawkmo 3 MiddleToRails 238 T 14.48
Uncle Ed 4 Middle 302 T 13.60
400m Flat Going -10
MINNIES TBLISI 13821111 1st % QAw,Rails,AlwaysLed 25.1 T3 xLame 24.76
Hollywood Icon 53.90 2222 2nd % EPace,MidTWide,EvCh 36.0 T3 ReQul 24.82
Yummy Yummy 34.00 3333 3rd 4%2 ModAway,MidTWide,HitRIs1 32.7 T3 25.12

****Tractor™** ***Trap 1 Graded****

BURGESS SIUN 1379 1111 1st 4 QAw,RailsToMid,ALed 25.6 T3 ReQul 24.46
Burgess Sharon 33.90 3222 2nd 4 SAw,MiddleToRails,Bmp1 26.5 T3 ReQul 24.78
Burgess Doireann 53.85 2333 3rd 10%2 ModAway,Middle,Bumped1  26.5 T3 xLame 25.30
****Traps 3&5 Graded*****

KNOCKALTON CODY 4 3211 1st 5 Middle,Led%,(HT) 344 T3 24.70
Hes Mint 6 1122 2nd 5 QAw,Mid,HitRIs1,LdT%,(HT) 35.1 T3 25.10
Rusty Dot 2 2333 3rd 5%  SlowAway,Rails,(HT) 27.3 T3 xLame 25.16

*+*All Graded****

Hes Mint : NAME CHANGED 22.0ct from Emerald River

Sparkling Eva 14.00

Pullinamixer 6 3.76

DRUMCROW SOTO 53.83 1111 1st 4
Rocket Jay 13.87 2222 2nd 4
Bedrock Pearl 33.94 3333 3rd 4%
****Tractor*****

400m Flat

BISCUIT DUNKER
Bronaghs Beauty
Ediths Our Girl

****Traps 3&5 Graded*****

53.99 2211 1st 2
33.94 1122 2nd 2
14.05 3333 3rd 672

CANTBEASKED
Young Heart

***Both Graded"****

33.69 1111 1st 2
53.82 2222 2nd 2

Nylas Dancer 34.05

RailsToMiddle
Wide

QAw,MidTWide,Bmp1,ALd
EPace,RIsToMid,Bmp1&%
MidTRails,FcdTCkY4,Blk%4

EPace,Wide,FcdTCk1,Ld2
QAw,Middle,LedT2,RnOn
EarlyPace,Rails

QAw,MiddleToWide,ALed
ModAw,MidTWide,FcdTCkVa

MiddleToRails

22.5
30.3

321
30.4
25.8

25.6
27.9
246

27.4

T 25.74
T 24.93
T3 xWtVr 25.39

T3 xWtvr 25.71
T3 25.77

Going -20

T3 25.39
T3 xLame 25.43
T3 25.91

T2 ReQul 24.75
T2 ReQul 24.91

T 25.70
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QAw,MiddleToWide,ALed
RIsToMid,ChIThroughout
MidTRails,CrdRunin,RnOn

Middle

Middle ToRails
Middle
StbBadlyStart,MidTWide

MiddleToRails

Middle

MiddleToWide

RailsToMiddle

Middle

Middle

RailsToMiddle,HitRIs%

Wide

Wide

WONDERFUL PEARL 6 3.83 1111 1st 1
Carmelfromcanew 2 3.88 2222 2nd 1
Raidillon 43.96 3333 3rd 2
*****A” Graded*****

Mayses Dotty 43.99
****Tractor***** ****Graded*****

Rioja Madam 23.84

Oioi Savaloy 33.74

Keeperhill Racky 54.47

Last Dance Fredy 34.02
*****Graded*****

Young Dotty 4 3.75
****Tractor***** *****Graded*****

Bowmers Wildcat 33.79

Bowmers Wildcat : NAME CHANGED 21.Nov from Droopys Battler
Orange Terry 33.78
****Graded*****

Bubbly Gizmo 4 3.86
****Graded*****

Topper Razzler 4 3.81
*****Tractor***** *****Graded*****

Eat A Peach 34.06

225m Flat

Coolavanny Olly 6

Cheriana Roisin 6

Jandauranan 3

Middle

29.8
31.5
30.8

254

281

201

37.9

29.7

26.9

29.5

34.1

33.3

29.6

31.6

37.9

276

27.6

T3 ReQul 24.92
T3 25.00
T3 25.08

T xLame 25.40

T 24.41
T 24.66
T xLame 26.92

T xLame 25.48

T ReQul 24.52

T 24.08

T ReQul 24.37

T xLame 24.32

T ReQul 24.93

T 25.71

Going -10
T ReQul 13.78

T xLame 14.28

T xSsn 14.30



